

Helping Eye Researchers Save Sight

5515 Security Lane, Suite 500 | Rockville, MD 20852-5034 Telephone: +1.240.221.2950 | Fax: +1.240.221.0370 www.arvofoundation.org

ARVO Foundation Legacy Society Letter of Intent

With this letter of intent, I am expressing my desire to help ensure that the ARVO Foundation has resources available to help eye researchers save sight for generations to come.

It is my/our intent to leave a legacy gift to the ARVO Foundation through my/our:

| 🖵 Will | Real estate, securities or other property | |
|------------------------|---|--|
| Living Trust | Charitable Remainder Trust | |
| Retirement Plan Assets | Charitable Gift Annuity | |
| Life Insurance Policy | 🖵 Other | |

Recognition

□ To honor my commitment and to inspire others to participate, I give permission to the ARVO Foundation to list me/us as a member of the Legacy Society.

 \Box I would like to remain anonymous.

Optional: Approximate value of my/our gift is \$______ or ____% of my/our estate.

Intent

I/We understand that this Letter of Intent represents my/our desire to take part in the ARVO Foundation's planned giving program. It does not represent a legal obligation and may be changed at any time.

| Donor Signature(s) | | Date | |
|--------------------|--|----------------|---|
| Donor Information | | | |
| Name | me Name as you wish it to appear in donor listings (if | | appear in donor listings (if different) |
| Street address | City | State/Province | Postal code Country |
| Email | | Phone | |

Questions?

Please contact Rachel Black, Manager, ARVO Foundation, at 240-221-2950 or rblack@arvo.org.



The ARVO Foundation for Eye Research complements ARVO's mission to cure and prevent blindness and eye disease by providing funds for innovative and novel vision research. The Foundation also supports training for eye researchers in the US and around the world; leads initiatives that encourage new vision scientists from emerging countries; and fosters global research collaboration.